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Andhra Pradesh State Organic Products Certification Authority

Rev. No. :00

Rev

. Date :10.01.2024

Approved by : Director, APSOPCA

Stock Balance

ICS/ INDIVIDUAL NAME :

ADDRESS :

TOTAL AREA in HA :

No. Of Farmers :

Stock Balance for the Year

S.No. Lot No. Product Season Date .Of Opening Source in TC | Sourcing Lot |Self Consumption Closing

Creation Balance Balance
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Total

OPERATOR SIGNATURE

Name of the Operator :
Date :
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